38
MODEL KSV-9N-□□□ COMPACT CAPACITANCE
LEVEL SENSOR
Features
• Compact and light weight, but integral
construction
• NPN open collector can be directly connected to
the relay output

L=300mm
L=600mm
Ordering Information
Electrode Stainless Steel Probe Type Plastic Covered Prove Type
Length of L2 20mm 100mm 20mm 100mm
Length of L1 Model Number Model Number Model Number Model Number
150mm KSV-9N-111 KSV-9N-113 KSV-9N-111M KSV-9N-113M
300mm KSV-9N-121 KSV-9N-123 KSV-9N-121M KSV-9N-123M
600mm KSV-9N-141 KSV-9N-143
39
Model KSV-9N-□□□
Drawing
Mounting R1”